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Qabals
Qobustan
Quba
Qusar
SEEN]
Sabirabad
Samaxi
Samux
SEIY
Salyan
Samkir
oli-Bayraml
Siyazen
Sumgayit
Terter
Tovuz
Xacmaz
Xizi
Yardimli
Yevlax
Zagatala

Zardab

109.4
77.6
528.3
611.0
7.0
664.5
1.9
1773.6
233.5
20.5
200.3
0.8

1 860.2
18 056.2
3 669.8
1364.2
2756.0
17.5

29 926.3
10.7
192.4
12 550.7
26.5
215.0
10.5
168.6
0.8



